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May 21, 2016
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Name
Fred Seibel
Ron Krause
Madison Drewno
Rusty Jabaay
Andy Thomson
Joe Hughes
Charlie Newton
Paige Drewno
Tim Stephan
Haley Taylor
Wayne Rossiano
Mohamed Sarih
Jessica Maricich
Christopher Simnick
Jaelyn Donald
Jay Klausner
Todd Wrenn
Jennifer LaBella
Kelly Hasse
Joe LaBella
Lisa Newton
Alec Donald
Nicholas Barclay
Jack Crosby
Edward Arce
Kimberaly Jabaay
Barb Maricich
Dan Drewno
Rebecca Machen
Sherri Hamilton
Ali Schroeder
Ronny Miller
Louise Osborn
Jillian Schipma
Erica Hughes
Kayla Jabaay
Brian Garland
Keli Ross
Dustin Prince
Tania Popp
Trinity Burton
Rae Hughes
Mark Ward
Katelyn Ward
Kaitlyn Popp
Laurie Crosby
Julie Drewno

2016 Mustang Rally 5K Run

Overall Finish List

City

Crown Point IN
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Matteson IL
Oak Forest IL
Dyer IN
Lansing IL
Lansing IL

Schererville IN

Lansing IL
Frankfort IL
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Downers Grove IL
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Dyer IN
Lansing IL
Crown Point IN
Lansing IL
ChicagoChicago IL
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Broomfield CO
Orland Park IL
Tinley Park IL
Woodridge IL
Woodridge IL
Dyer IN

Tinley Park IL
Lansing IL

Lansing IL
Crest Hill IL
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Chicago IL

Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
5080 47
5035 51
5018 14
5033 14
5069 66
5028 30
5049 11
5019 11
5064 46
5083 15
5057 59
5078 15
5043 20
5062 30
5014 12
5034 43
5074 31
5036 22
5025 39
5037 58
5050 44
5013 12
5003 35
5009 14
5002 57
5032 10
5042 52
5016 45
5041 29
5024 45
5061 32
5044 28
5051 28
5058 29
5026 22
5031 17
5076 31
5056 38
5055 37
5054 39
5007 12
5030 26
5082 11
5081 13
5053 12
5012 48
5017 42
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Top Fin
51-99
Top Fin
14-15
51-99
30-36
10-11
10-11
44-50
14-15
51-99
14-15
16-22
30-36
12-13
37-43
30-36
16-22
37-43
51-99
44-50
12-13
30-36
14-15
51-99
10-11
51-99
44-50
23-29
44-50
30-36
23-29
23-29
23-29
16-22
16-22
30-36
37-43
37-43
37-43
12-13
23-29
10-11
12-13
12-13
44-50
37-43

Time Pace
21:25.6 21:25/M
21:43.6 21:43/M
22:08.1 22:08/M
23:23.5 23:23/M
24:.07.1 24:07/M
24:07.3 24:07/M
24:11.4 24:11/M
25:39.1 25:39/M
25:54.3 25:54/M
26:10.4 26:10/M
26:11.5 26:11/M
26:13.4 26:13/M
26:16.3 26:16/M
26:16.8 26:16/M
27:20.1 27:20/M
27:21.6 27:21/M
27:29.2 27:29/M
27:37.1 27:37/M
27:44.6 27:44/M
28:21.5 28:21/M
29:15.6 29:15/M
29:18.6 29:18/M
29:46.4 29:46/M
29:47.2 29:47/M
29:49.1 29:49/M
30:09.4 30:09/M
30:14.1 30:14/M
30:29.4 30:29/M
30:40.3 30:40/M
31:00.4 31:00/M
31:34.7 31:34/M
31:44.1 31:44/M
31:44.6 31:44/M
32:52.6 32:52/M
33:38.1 33:38/M
33:52.1 33:52/M
34:44.9 34:44/M
34:47.5 34:47/M
35:44.1 35:44/M
37:29.4 37:29/M
37:41.9 37:41/M
37:52.6 37:52/M
38:34.2 38:34/M
38:36.6 38:36/M
38:37.4 38:37/M
39:00.2 39:00/M
39:28.8 39:28/M

05/21/2016 10:44:35



2016 Mustang Rally 5K Run

Race Date

May 21, 2016 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 John Croshy Lansing IL 5010 48 M 3 44-50 39:53.3 39:53/M
49 Laura LaBella Lansing IL 5038 58 F 2 51-99 40:36.3 40:36/M
50 Kevin Schipma Dyer IN 5059 37 M 3 37-43 40:39.3 40:39/M
51 Chatraille Brown Munster IN 5005 28 F 5 23-29 41:23.9 41:23/M
52 Megan Mirich Lansing IL 5046 26 F 6 23-29 41:23.9 41:23/M
53 Madeline Mirich Lansing IL 5045 23 F 7 23-29 41:24.9 41:24/M
54 Jeffrey Thompson Joliet IL 5068 40 M 4 37-43 41:27.1 41:27/M
55 Jesus Ignacio Luna Lansing IL 5040 12 M 2 12-13 41:28.2 41:28/M
56 Rhonda Brown Munster IN 5006 54 F 3 51-99 41:35.8 41:35/M
57 Jesus Luna Lansing IL 5039 39 M 5 37-43 41:38.6 41:38/M
58 Kimberly Green Lansing IL 5022 36 F 2 30-36 43:52.4 43:52/M
59 George Schmidt Calumet City IL 5060 61 M 6 51-99 44:17.2 44:17/M
60 Alexandria Arce 5079 25 F 8 23-29 50:46.9 50:46/M
61 Rachel Montoya Chicago Heights IL 5047 26 F 9 23-29 52:10.9 52:10/M
62 Stacey Wachowski Crown Point IN 5072 33 F 3 30-36 52:11.7 52:11/M
63 Diamond Perry Chicago IL 5052 24 F 10 23-29 53:46.9 53:46/M
64 Janet Edwards Chicago IL 5020 44 F 4 44-50 53:48.7 53:48/M
65 Katy Garland 5077 27 F 11 23-29 53:57.8 53:57/M
66 Margaret Thomson Matteson IL 5070 56 F 4 51-99 54:12.5 54:12/M
67 Mark Neforas Chicago IL 5048 30 M 6 30-36 54:25.7 54:25/M
68 Nancy Hughes Tinley Park IL 5029 58 F 5 51-99 54:27.8 54:27/M
69 Jim Hughes Tinley Park IL 5027 60 M 7 51-99 54:28.7 54:28/M
70 Spencer White Chicago IL 5073 28 M 2 23-29 59:17.4 59:17/M
71 Debbie Zadrozny Lansing IL 5075 57 F 6 51-99 59:19.7 59:19/M
72 Annie Eyer Crestwood IL 5021 29 F 12 23-29 1:00:32.6 60:32/M
73 Melissa Anderson Munster IN 5001 29 F 13 23-29 1:01:17.7 61:17/M
74 Keliyah Snow Lansing IL 5063 11 F 3 10-11 1:11:48.5 71:48/M
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